4
	Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 14 before use.
Air operated valve for chemical liquids
AMD**3R Series
Specifications
Size
Item
AMDZ*3R AMD0*3R AMD3*3R AMD4*3R AMD5*3R

1 	Actuation
2 	Connection size
How to order
1 3R N 4 HP8BU Z0
Code Description
1  Actuation
1 NC
2 NO
3 Double acting
2  Connection size Selectable models
Metric Tube size AMDZ AMD0 AMD3 AMD4 AMD5
3U ø3×ø2
6U ø6 x ø4
8U ø8 x ø6
10U ø10 x ø8
12U ø12 to ø10
25U ø25×ø22
Inching Tube size AMDZ AMD0 AMD3 AMD4 AMD5
6BU 1/8"×0.086"
8BU 1/4"×5/32"
10BU 3/8"×1/4"
15BU 1/2"×3/8"
20BU 3/4"×5/8"
25BU 1"×7/8"
3  Connection
P Super 300 Pillar fitting P Series
R F-LOCK 60 Series
4  Actuator option
Z0 ON/OFF only (Note: Only AMDZ can be selected)
00 ON/OFF only (with indicator)
10 With flow rate adjustment
With sensor Transistor Cable direction Cable length
A1
NPN
Operating port side
1 m
A3 3 m
B1
Opposite side to operating port
1 m
B3 3 m
C1
PNP
Operating port side 1 m
D1 Opposite side to operating port 1 m
5  Body option
N Normal body
B Body with bypass (Note: AMDZ/AMD0 cannot be selected.)
6  Operating port direction
1
With valve viewed from above, indicates fluid
flow direction and operating port direction.
2
3
4
7  Mounting method
F Flange mounting (Note: AMDZ cannot be selected.)
H 4-point flange mounting
X Bottom mounting
3
2